Anniversaires des membres du FCB nés en
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CLARISSE Jeremie

DELAUNAY Sébastien

BODET Kilian

BOUCHONNEAU Alban

BLOND Jules

BOISDRON Stephane

POHARDY Enzo

SECHET Edouard

GABORIAU Yohan

GALLARD Thomas

CHEVALIER Marius

CHAUVIRE Aurelien

COTTENCEAU Maxime

ROUSSEAU Raphael

BLOTIERE Antoine

BLUSSEAU Hugo

CHEVALLIER Augustin

LANDREAU Guillaume

POHU Kevin

FREBAULT Mathis

LESTIME Augustin

PINEAU Mathias

VINCENT David

DUBIN Adelin

CHAPRON Talan

PERDRIAU Joe

ROUSSELOT Pierre

BREVET Arnaud

NOVEMBRE

Année de
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1985
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2000
1989
2000
2001
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2000
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DROUET Alban

LAMY Yanis

GILLOT Ruben

LUSSON Flavien

RETHORE Timéo

GABORIAU Mael

LESTIME Gaspard

LEROY Emmanuel

MONNERET Stan

RETHORE Jerome

RETHORE Jerome
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1975

1975



